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PRENSA HYDRAULICA
Prensa cuello de cisne
Tn. maquina
Mesa
Recorrido carnero
Abertura max.
Potencia
Peso

Matricula

Ciclo de trabajo: bajda veloz hasta
contacto con el molde, trabajo lento,
escalada veloz - Retorno automatico

pistén

Type

Tipo

30
900 x 520 mm

400 mm

600 mm

7,4 Kw

3000 Kg

1781

Accessorios  Accessories

HYDRAULIC PRESS

C-Frame press

Pressure

Table

Ram travel

Max. distance between table/ram
Power

Weight

Serial number

Working cycle: fast down until mold
contact , slow work, fast return —

Automatic return piston

Caracteristicas, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
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